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The Card of Bella Cuba from Santa Ana contains about 18 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $12.7.
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Bella Cuba Menu

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Entrées
SAUTEED LAMB

Soups

GRILLED SALMON SALAD

Seafood

GRILLED MAHI MAHI

Chicken

BREAST CHICKEN STEAK

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Dessert
CARAMEL PUDDING

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

$12.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$11.0

$14.0

Beef Dishes

SAUTEED OXTAIL $15.0

Cpk Original Pizzas

ROASTED GARLIC CHICKEN $11.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.0
CUBAN SANDWICH $11.0

Ingredients Used

BEANS
BLACK BEANS

Restaurant Category

¢ VEGETARIAN
T
354 VEGAN

CUBAN
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